. O .
= “It’s hot and sunny.

01. Listen and match A - F to the map.  EXPLICADINHO

Listening

02. Now complete the sentences.

1
L
3
4
5
6

In the mountains _it’s windy.
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Atthe lake
In the countryside
At the beach
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